
CIRCUITO ART. INLINE - 1a Tappa - IV^ DIVISIONE - JEUNESSE (F)

PIERIS (GO) - 12/04/2025

Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISIONE

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName SP     LPClub

 1  12911 ASIAGO VIPERS  23.38BAÙ ANGELICA

 2  24476 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY S.S.D. A R.L.  20.82GHIOTTI MIRIAM

 3  34499 A.S.D. CANAVA SKATING  19.00GRISOLANO MARTINA

 4  44271 ASD SKATE PLANET  16.50TRANI ANNA

 5  52911 ASIAGO VIPERS  14.15TESSARI MAYA
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PIERIS (GO) - 12/04/2025

Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISIONE - Free Program

CIRCUITO ART. INLINE - 1a Tappa - IV^ DIVISIONE - JEUNESSE (F)

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 0.00  24.38 -1.0  23.382911 ASIAGO VIPERSBAÙ ANGELICA 1
 0.00  20.82  0.0  20.824476 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY S.S.D. A R.L.GHIOTTI MIRIAM 2
 0.00  20.00 -1.0  19.004499 A.S.D. CANAVA SKATINGGRISOLANO MARTINA 3
 0.00  17.50 -1.0  16.504271 ASD SKATE PLANETTRANI ANNA 4
 0.00  14.15  0.0  14.152911 ASIAGO VIPERSTESSARI MAYA 5

Event Manager VISNIEVEC BARBARA Referee TRACOGNA FRANCESCA

Judge 1 TRACOGNA FRANCESCA Judge 2 MARABINI SARA

Judge 3 COCEVER ANDRES
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CIRCUITO ART. INLINE - 1a Tappa - IV^ DIVISIONE - JEUNESSE (F)

PIERIS (GO) - 12/04/2025

Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BAÙ ANGELICA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 0.00  24.38 -1.00  23.38

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.252.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.002.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.252.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  24.38

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Falls: -1.0

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager VISNIEVEC BARBARA

 

 

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 1 TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 2 MARABINI SARA
Judge 3 COCEVER ANDRES
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

GHIOTTI MIRIAM

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 0.00  20.82  0.00  20.82

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  2.75  2.25  2.672.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  2.25  2.25  2.582.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  3.50  2.75  2.25  2.832.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.82

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager VISNIEVEC BARBARA

 

 

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 1 TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 2 MARABINI SARA
Judge 3 COCEVER ANDRES
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

GRISOLANO MARTINA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 0.00  20.00 -1.00  19.00

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.75  3.00  2.752.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.50  2.75  2.502.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  2.00  2.50  3.00  2.502.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.00

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Costume Violation: -1

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager VISNIEVEC BARBARA

 

 

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 1 TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 2 MARABINI SARA
Judge 3 COCEVER ANDRES
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

TRANI ANNA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 0.00  17.50 -1.00  16.50

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.00  2.25  2.50  2.252.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.00  2.25  2.172.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.50  2.25  2.332.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.50

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Costume Violation: -1

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager VISNIEVEC BARBARA

 

 

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 1 TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 2 MARABINI SARA
Judge 3 COCEVER ANDRES
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

TESSARI MAYA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 0.00  14.15  0.00  14.15

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.50  2.00  2.00  1.832.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.75  1.75  1.75  1.752.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  2.00  1.75  1.75  1.832.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  14.15

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager VISNIEVEC BARBARA

 

 

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 1 TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 2 MARABINI SARA
Judge 3 COCEVER ANDRES

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.2.1 © 2025 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina 5 di 513/04/2025

16:15:21
Verified [VMHWNO-C08D3Y-6B86XI-ZWAJ9A]


